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19.6

21.1

22.6

24.1

26.9

31.8

36.8

42.2

45.7

46.0

52.3

59.2

77.7

1.6

3.2

4.4

6.0

7.5

9.9

12.3

15.5

18.3

21.5

27.5

33.0

45.0

11.1

11.1

12.7

14.3

14.3

20.6

20.6

27.0

31.8

34.9

42.9

50.8

63.5

-C-AN2

-C-AN4

-C-AN5

-C-AN6

-C-AN8

-C-AN10

-C-AN12

-C-AN14

-C-AN16

-C-AN20

-C-AN24

-C-AN32

-C-AN3

F - Flat

Union Crosses

Tube O.D. Basic 
Ordering
Number

Dimension, mm


